Compact Fieldbus Power Hub
Motherboard with Host System
Connectors
MBHC-FB-4.HSC*
< 4 segments, individual modules per segment
< Customizable cable connections to any PLC and PCS hosts
< High-power trunk: Live work on devices in any hazardous area
< Best quality, smallest size and lowest heat dissipation

The motherboard can be connected to Honeywell series C with FIM4/FIM8 host modules using a dedicated system cable.
The number of cables required is determined by the number of system connectors on the Power Hub motherboard.
Type code Description
HD2-DM-B Diagnostic Module, basic version
HD2-DM-A Diagnostic Module, advanced version
HD2-DM-A.RO Diagnostic Module, advanced version, relay output
Product Versions
Type code Description
MBHC-FB-4.HSC Standard motherboard with pluggable screw terminals and host system connector
(Pepperl+Fuchs custom cable  with 25-pin sub-D connector to a DCS typical system connection )
MBHC-FB-4.HSC.1 Standard motherboard with pluggable spring terminals and host system connector
(Pepperl+Fuchs custom cable  with 25-pin sub-D connector to a DCS typical system connection)
Interface
Type code Description
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.010 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 1 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.020 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 2 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.030 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 3 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.050 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 5 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.100 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 10 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.150 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 15 m
ACC-MB-HGC.FOX.200 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Foxboro FBM228, length 20 m
Type code Description
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.010 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 1 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.020 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 2 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.030 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 3 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.050 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 5 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.100 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 10 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.150 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 15 m
ACC-MB-HGC.HON.200 FieldConnex Power Hub system cable for Honeywell C300, length 20 m
Diagnostic Module Selection
Connection to FOUNDATION Fieldbus Hosts